
Gebruiker

Gebruikers parameters

Gebruikers nummer  13117

Oefening parameters

Datum : 

Oefening :

Geplande tijdsduur :

Uiteindelijke tijdsduur :

Oefening index

Balans gebied

Neutraal gebied

Correctie gebied

Onbalans gebied

Gepland aantal cycli :

Volbracht aantal cycli :

Willem   5859

6

10

Oefening 11

7/18/2017 11:36 
PM

60 Sec

60 Sec

5.7 %

3.3 %

0.6 %

90.3 %

3Sensorgevoeligheid

Afstand 2.58


